Digital Pressure Transmitter with Low
Power Consumption & High Accuracy
MPM3801A
• Standard construction for general applications
• Low power consumption
• Standard I²C or SPI protocols
• RoHS approved
Introduction

选型提示
特殊要求，敬请与本公司商洽，并在订单中注明。
Order Guide
MPM3801A Digital Pressure Transmitter
Code Pressure type
G
Gauge/Sealed gauge pressureS
A Absolute pressure
N Negative pressure
Range -100kPa…0kPa - 10kPa…100MPa
XXXX Range-specific code
Code Construction type
Ⅰ Assembled
Ⅱ Threaded (sensor-fitting)
Code Output signal
C  I2C
D SPI
Code Power supply
V6 5V±0.1V DC
V7 3.3V±0.1V DC
Code Accuracy
A1 ±0.25%FS
A2 ±0.5%FS
A3 ±1%FS
Code Construction material
22 Diaphragm 316L Pressure port 304 Housing 304
24 Diaphragm 316L Pressure port 316L Housing 316L
Code Sensor sealing
00 FKM (standard)
01 EPDM (optional for special media based on compatibility)
Code Process connection
C1 M20×1.5 Male
C2 G1/4 Male
C3 G1/2 Male
C5 M20×1.5 Male - waterline
C6 NPT1/4 Male
Code Process connection sealing
N None (except for C6)
1 NBR
2 FKM (standard, except for C5, C6)
3 EPDM
4 Copper (C5 required)
Code
Electrical connection thread
(only for type Ⅱ )
N None
H1 M27×2 Male
H2 M27×1.5 Male
H3 M20×1.5 Male
MPM3801A         G       M1D6       Ⅰ           C           V6          A1         22          00          C1          1
MPM3801A         G       M1D6       Ⅱ           C           V6          A1         22          00          C1          1           H1          Ⅱ The complete spec.
09MPM3801A Digital Pressure Transmitter
Notes
1、The cable material of the MPM3801A I Digital Pressure Transmitter is PUR, and the recommended cable
       length is ≤ 2 m.
2、For other special requirements, please consult with the MICROSENSOR and specify them in the order.
Code Cable material (only for type Ⅰ )
N No cable required
P2 PUR
Code Cable (Unit: m) (only for type Ⅰ )
N No cable required
L001 1
L1D5 1.5 (standard)
L002 2
Table continued    P2 L1D5 Ⅰ The complete spec.
ООО “РусАвтоматизация”
454010 г. Челябинск, ул. Гагарина 5, оф. 507
тел. 8-800-775-09-57 (звонок бесплатный), +7(351)799-54-26, тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57
info@rusautomation.ru; русавтоматизация.рф; www.rusautomation.ru